Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Strength of solution depends on the amount of.

An atm with stable elecrronic configuration can exist.

Silver+ hydrogen suolphide+Oxygen--------------- Silver sulphide + water The above reaction
is known as.
The main function of ......... tissue is to store food in plants.

A physical change occurs when.

The temperature at which a liquid's vapour pressure is equal to the external pressure
surrounding the liquid is.

In .... elements are arranged in order of increasing atomic numbers.

The Earth's gravitational field strength is.

The average life span of RBCs is.

Rusting of iron takes place in the presence of.

Which of the following is used to cheek heart beat and blood pressure.

Which of the following is most excellent solvent.

What happens to water on heating.

The quantity of matter in an object is called.

The weight of an object of mass 1 kg on Earth surface is

Answers Choice

UOom» UOWP> UOW» U0Wr

DoWm» DOmP» UO0WP» D0WP» 00U

DOU> DOW > DOWF DOW» DOW> DO

. Solute

. Solvent

. Pressure

. Temperature

. Reacts readily
Can not exist

. Independently
. Combined form

Combustion
Rusting
Tarmishing

. Dehydration

Xylem
Stometa
Phloem
Parenchyma

. Iron rusts

. Solution of common salt is heated
A piece of wood burns

Sygar us geated strongly

. Melting point

. Boiling point
Freezing point

. Highest temperature.

Group
Period
Orbit
Shell

1.6 N/kg
16 Nkg
10 Nikg
1Nkg

110 days
115 days
118 days
120 days

Moisture

02

Both moisture and O2
Dry air

Thermometer
Galvanometer
. Stethoscope
Ammeter

Sulphuric acid
. Acetic acid
Water
Ammonia

Evaporates
Condense
Freez

None of these

Weight

Mass
Gravity
Friction

1N
10N
100 N
1000 N



16

17

18

19

20

Which is not used in maing mango pickle.

The Moon creates tides also in our atmosphere, they are called.

-------------- can help certalin bacteria to attach with host cell.

An object produce a sound with a frequency of 50 Hz. Find its tiem period.

Negatively charged atom or grop of atoms is called.

A

B
D
A
B
D
A
B
D.
A
B
D
A
B
D

. Mango slices
. Table salt

. Turmeric powder

. Winds
. Solar tides

. Tides

. Flagella
. Arm

DNA

. 0.01 sec
. 0.03 sec

.0.04 sec

. Proton
. Electron

. Cation



