

## General Science 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Strength of solution depends on the amount of.	A. Solute B. Solvent C. Pressure D. Temperature
2	An atm with stable elecrronic configuration can exist.	A. Reacts readily B. Can not exist C. Independently D. Combined form
3	Silver+ hydrogen suolphide+Oxygen Silver sulphide + water The above reaction is known as.	A. Combustion B. Rusting C. Tarmishing D. Dehydration
4	The main function of tissue is to store food in plants.	A. Xylem B. Stometa C. Phloem D. Parenchyma
5	A physical change occurs when.	A. Iron rusts     B. Solution of common salt is heated     C. A piece of wood burns     D. Sygar us geated strongly
6	The temperature at which a liquid's vapour pressure is equal to the external pressure surrounding the liquid is.	A. Melting point B. Boiling point C. Freezing point D. Highest temperature.
7	In elements are arranged in order of increasing atomic numbers.	A. Group B. Period C. Orbit D. Shell
8	The Earth's gravitational field strength is.	A. 1.6 N/kg B. 16 N/kg C. 10 N/kg D. 1N/kg
9	The average life span of RBCs is.	A. 110 days B. 115 days C. 118 days D. 120 days
10	Rusting of iron takes place in the presence of.	A. Moisture B. O2 C. Both moisture and O2 D. Dry air
11	Which of the following is used to cheek heart beat and blood pressure.	A. Thermometer B. Galvanometer C. Stethoscope D. Ammeter
12	Which of the following is most excellent solvent.	A. Sulphuric acid B. Acetic acid C. Water D. Ammonia
13	What happens to water on heating.	A. Evaporates B. Condense C. Freez D. None of these
14	The quantity of matter in an object is called.	A. Weight  B. Mass C. Gravity D. Friction
15	The weight of an object of mass 1 kg on Earth surface is	A. 1 N B. 10 N C. 100 N D. 1000 N

16	Which is not used in maing mango pickle.	A. Mango slices B. Table salt C. Honey D. Turmeric powder
17	The Moon creates tides also in our atmosphere, they are called.	A. Winds B. Solar tides C. Lunar wind D. Tides
18	can help certalin bacteria to attach with host cell.	A. Flagella B. Arm C. Pili D. DNA
19	An object produce a sound with a frequency of 50 Hz. Find its tiem period.	A. 0.01 sec B. 0.03 sec C. 0.02 sec D. 0.04 sec
20	Negatively charged atom or grop of atoms is called.	A. Proton B. Electron C. Anion D. Cation